AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. D6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 3 2:03.513 17:49:46.337 2 2:13.666 17:49:18.418
Po.1-#720 PACIAK. -. 1:57.478
1 2:02.849 17:48:19.047 4 2:04.468 17:51:50.805 3 2:09.742 17:51:28.160
2 1:58.456 17:50:17.503 5 2:01.816 17:53:52.621 4 2:09.972 17:53:38.132
3 1:57.478 17:52:14.981 6 2:03.050 17:55:55.671 5 2:09.687 17:55:47.819
4 2:04.672 17:54:19.653
Diff. First 2 Diff. First
5 2:06.444 17:56:26.097 PO-7 - #705 GRZESIAKN. - . +05.293 Po. 12 - #725 SWISTAKW. - . +12.572
1 2:03.995 17:45:48.172 1 2:14.582 17:47:52.590
Po. 2 - # 526 ANIMUCKA J. - gi{f-ggslt 2 2:05.449 17:47:53.621 2 2:10.050 17:50:02.640
. vt + .
1 1:58.479 17:46:37.713 3 2:05.494 17:49:59.115 3 2:10.617 17:52:13.257
2 2:03.221 17:48:40.934 4 2:07.123 17:52:06.238 4 2:17.104 17:54:30.361
3 2:05.878 17:50:46.812 5 2:02.771 17:54:09.009 5 2:11.017 17:56:41.378
6 2:23.154 17:56:32.163
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.3-#722 DUPAK M. -. + 01506 Po. 13 - #706 KUBIKE. - . +13.464
Diff. First
1 2:09.780 17:46:08.247  Po. 8 - # 711 BLONKOWSKI D. - . +06.710 1 2:14.088 17:46:06.137
2 2:03.093 17:48:11.340 1 2:07.594 17:47:25.891 2 2:10.942 17:48:17.079
3 1:58.984 17:50:10.324 2 2:13.570 17:49:39.461 3 2:13.479 17:50:30.558
4 2:01.523 17:52:11.847 3 2:04.188 17:51:43.649 4 2:11.875 17:52:42.433
5 2:03.951 17:54:15.798 4 2:06.363 17:53:50.012 5 2:13.166 17:54:55.599
6 2:17.812 17:56:33.610 5 2:06.324 17:55:56.336
Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 713 LUDWINSKI A. - +14.349
Diff. First Diff. First . .
Po. 4 - # 610 CZARNKOWSKI M. - . +oL55y Po-9-#732BUIAKOWSKIM. -. +08.655 1 2:12.939 17:46:34.653
1 1:59.030 17:46:38.654 1 2:12.307 17:46:14.374 2 2:11.827 17:48:46.480
2 2:03.267 17:48:41.921 2 2:10.314 17:48:24.688 3 2:18.354 17:51:04.834
5 2:03.047 17:50:44.968 3 2:08.583 17:50:33.271 4 2:12.236 17:53:17.070
4 2:12.438 17:52:57.406 4 2:08.858 17:52:42.129 5 2:14.637 17:55:31.707
5 2:06.133 17:54:48.262
- Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 736 JARONSKIS. - . +01.604 Po.15-#716 OTOCKIB. -. +14.811
Diff. First
1 2:01.310 17:45:40.665 Po. 10 - # 719 KULMACZEWSKIR. - . +10339 1 2:26.966 17:47:06.389
2 2:01.890 17:47:42.555 1 2:16.693 17:46:31.244 2 2:19.007 17:49:25.396
8 2:02.001 17:49:44.556 2 2:10.537 17:48:41.781 3 2:13.993 17:51:39.389
4 1:59.219 17:51:43.775 3 2:11.073 17:50:52.854 4 2:12.289 17:53:51.678
5 1:59.082 17:53:42.857 4 2:08.311 17:53:01.165 5 2:20.706 17:56:12.384
5 2:07.817 17:55:08.982
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 721 DZIADZIO A. - . +03.848
z Diff. First
1 2:01.326 17:45:39.716  Po. 11 - # 735 FORMANIAK A. - . +12.209
2 2:03.108 17:47:42.824 1 2:15.036 17:47:04.752

Fastest lap: 1:57.478

ARIDGESTONE
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Diff. First o A0
Po. 16 - # 723 GRADZKI D. - . +15.725 2 2 IA2E LA 05
. Diff. First
1 2:13.203 17:46:38.560 3 2:17.200 17:51:20.910  Po.27-#727 KAWKAA. -. +28.233
2 2:17.215 17:48:55.775 4 2:17.205 17:53:38.115 1 2:28.850 17:47:20.033
3 2:19.522 17:51:15.297 5 2:20.393 17:55:58.508 2 2:27.713 17:49:47.746
p ey P —— 3 2:27.401 17:52:15.147
Diff. First A,
5 2:16.899 17:55:48.218  Po.22-#708 SLABY M. -. +21.697 4 2:25.711 17:54:40.858
1 2:26.452 17:47:15.339
Diff. First Po. 28 - # 707 SPYCHALA A Diff. Frst
Po. 17 - # 734 PERNAK J. - . s 2 2:22.683 17:49:38.022  Po. 28 - .- +47.346
1 2:14.807 17:46:16.573 3 2:20.153 17:51:58.175 1 2:48.852 17:47:53.229
2 2:15.156 17:48:31.729 4 2:19.175 17:54:17.350 2 2:46.397 17:50:39.626
3 4:26.992 17:52:58.721 5 2:25.661 17:56:43.011 3 2:44.824 17:53:24.450
4 2:13.853 17:55:12.574 4 2:53.840 17:56:18.290
Diff. First
Po. 23 - # 704 GRZESIAK J. - . +24.082 —
N . iff. First
Po. 18 - # 733 KRYSA I. - 'i'g-;;szt 1 2:21.560 17:47:22.954  Po. 29 - # 726 GRAJETAP. - . +2:56.042
. tt + .
1 2:23.670 17:47:07.760 2 2:23.608 17:49:46.562 1 4:55.515 17:49:45.059
2 2:18.928 17:49:26.688 3 2:25.912 17:52:12.474 2 4:53.520 17:54:38.579
3 2:17.088 17:51:43.776 4 2:22.613 17:54:35.087
4 2:14.310 17:53:58.086
Diff. First
5 2:24.593 17:56:22.679  Po.24-#718 KOZLOWSKI t. - . +24.343
1 2:27.223 17:48:39.170
Diff. First o 9.
Po. 19 - # 729 NOWAK D. - . . 1'7.526 2 2:26.108 17:51:05.278
1 2:19.168 17:46:24.124 3 2:21.821 17:53:27.099
2 2:16.657 17:48:40.781 4 2:26.613 17:55:53.712
3 2:32.432 17:51:13.213
. Diff. First
a 2:15.018 17:53:28.231  Po. 25 - #730 KOSTANSKI P. -. +25.353
s 2:26.784 17:55:55.015 1 2:25.093 17:46:34.431
2 2:24.899 17:48:59.330
. Diff. First . \£1-
Po. 20 - # 700 BURLINSKI G. - . +18.389 3 2:27.098 17:51:26.428
1 2:21.719 17:47:25.670 4 2:22.831 17:53:49.259
2 2:21.557 17:49:47.227 5 2:36.225 17:56:25.484
3 2:23.282 17:52:10.509
Diff. First
a 2:15.867 17:54:26.376  Po. 26 - #703 IWANICKIA. -. +26.208
E Pp—— Ppp—— 1 2:27.468 17:47:14.525
2 2:28.007 17:49:42.532
Diff. First o ‘EY-
Po. 21 - # 717 BRAKONIECKI &. - . +19.722 3 2:26.122 17:52:08.654
1 2:22.153 17:46:45.984 4 2:23.686 17:54:32.340

Fastest lap: 1:57.478

ARIDGESTONE
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